MEDICAL 1250.00     

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 8333.00     

INTERNET/TRANS ALLOW 1000.00     

MONTHLY VARIABLE 10215.00     

OTHER EARNINGS 2784.00     

Total Earnings 51725.00  Total Deductions 4420.00 

47305.00 

Net Pay: Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Five Only 

Bank Name: ICICI BANK   Bank A/c No.: 629801544199 

XL Dynamics India Pvt. Ltd.   

PaySlip : 776 Payslip for the month : June 2022  XLD MUMBAI 

Emp Code : E2009100 Name :

[...]

MEDICAL 542.00     

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 3611.00     

INTERNET/TRANS ALLOW 433.00     

MONTHLY VARIABLE 7718.00     

OTHER EARNINGS 5401.00     

Total Earnings 29899.00  Total Deductions 1032.00 

28867.00 

Net Pay: Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Only 

Bank Name: ICICI BANK   Bank A/c No.: 629801544199 

XL Dynamics India Pvt. Ltd.   

PaySlip : 756 Payslip for the month : April 2022  XLD MUMBAI 

Emp Code : E2009100 Name : Mr. Ashok Basic : 16000.00

[...]

SHIFT ALLOWANCE 8333.00     

INTERNET/TRANS ALLOW 1000.00     

MONTHLY VARIABLE 10881.00     

OTHER EARNINGS 5178.00     

LOYALTY BONUS 42627.00     

Total Earnings 97412.00  Total Deductions 4420.00 

92992.00 

Net Pay: Rupees Ninety Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Two Only 

Bank Name: ICICI BANK   Bank A/c No.: 629801544199